
Product Description
Brand: Aero
Regulated Product Name: Smooth bubbly milk 
chocolate

Name and Address
Nestle UK,
PO Box 203, 
York,
YO91 1 XY

Storage and Usage
Storage Type: Ambient. 
Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 
Lifestyle: Suitable for vegetarians.

Per 100g Per 4 Pieces % RI*

Energy values 2222kJ / 532kcal 323kJ / 77kcal 4%

Fat 30.2g 4.4g 6%

(of which saturates) 17.8g 2.6g 13%

Carbohydrate 57.3g 8.3g 3%

(of which sugars) 56.8g 8.2g 9%

Fibre 1.9g 0.3g 0%

Protein 6.8g 1.0g 2%

Salt 0.22g 0.03g 1%

Pack contains 6 servings. *Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal).

AERO GIANT MILK

90g

Ingredients
Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, 
Butterfat (from Milk), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), 
Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from Milk), Whey 
Powder (from Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier 
(Lecithins, Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 25% 
minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum and Vegetable Fat 
in addition to Cocoa Butter

Allergens
Allergy Advice: May contain Peanuts, Tree Nuts and 
Soya
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